BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Model 664F(f)

website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Ordering Information
   customized sensor:
16 = 0~16 bar
40 = 0~40                    bar
25 = 0~25                  bar
60 = 0~60          bar
pressure ranges
400 = 0~400          bar
       IV = 0.5%fs  (standard)
       III = 0.25%fs
accuracy
Examples of Ordering Code
   standard sensor:
customized range
             available as an option
664F(f)-160-IV-G1/2
“(*)” is necessary only if any customized parameter is required,
otherwise it is neglectable.
customized parameter
model-pressure range-accuracy-process connection
model-pressure range-accuracy-process connection-customized parameter
(*): Customized pressure range = 0~300 bar.
664F(f)-300-III-G1/2-(*)
160 = 0~160           bar
          664F(f)-250-II-G1/2-(*)ordering code:
100 = 0~100           bar
250 = 0~250           bar
G
G